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Happy Hygienist
GrapplingFan

The Fighting Pterodactyls
California Comet

Bro Scro

The Skunkmuskets
Road Apple Specials
Colonel Angus

Dirty Purple Kombucha
first and goal

MOFOS

Wide Right

Total Points

first and goal

Happy Hygienist

The Fighting Pterodactyls
GrapplingFan

The Skunkmuskets
Bro Scro

California Comet

Dirty Purple Kombucha
Road Apple Specials
Colonel Angus

Wide Right

MOFOS

2093.70
2059.60
2023.20
1966.10
1907.30
1891.00
1874.10
1732.40
1727.70
1710.10
1683.50
1554.00
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PCT
0.727
0.727
0.636
0.591
0.545
0.500
0.500
0.409
0.409
0.364
0.318
0.273

PF
2927.20
2668.20
2868.20
2541.00
2624.60
2687.60
2473.60
2464.60
2257.00
2727.00
2181.20
2247.20

PA
2474.80
2350.30
2602.00
2472.50
2611.40
2592.00
2571.90
2628.40
2601.80
2686.90
2522.20
2553.20
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PTS
2059.60
1966.10
2023.20
1874.10
1891.00
1907.30
1727.70
1710.10
1732.40
2093.70
1554.00
1683.50

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Dirty Clams FFL Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 8 3:30pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



